
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

42 

84 

48 

27 

90 

46 

1 

41 

93 

85 

#01 

4 

37 

2 

#08 

44 

34 

11 

#07 

Name 

Joseph Rodomista 

John Dole 

Alex Tollefsen 

John Mills 

Robert Wright 

Douglas Rocco 

Kevin Boeckle 

Glenn Cordova 

Glen Taylor 

Tony Rolfe 

Christopher S. Mosley 

Robert Detrick 

Michael Rand 

Tom Venturino 

William Crowley 

Edward Callo 

Chip Van Slyke 

Steve Roux 

Anthony Autiello 

Class 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P1 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FC 

NCF 

FC 

CFC 

NCF 

NCF 

NCF 

P2 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FB 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

336292 

219366 

103626_5 

532142 

47526 

134246_1 

338320 

233441 

275082 

512204 

252273 

412611 

13314 

473603 

141661 

106714 

235178 

197647 

441504 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

17 

14 

Diff 

0.731 

4.864 

11.859 

12.990 

32.769 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:05.843 

19:06.574 

19:10.707 

19:17.702 

19:18.833 

19:38.612 

19:06.125 

19:10.847 

19:28.450 

19:39.939 

19:40.658 

19:55.900 

19:15.710 

19:39.715 

17:11.677 

19:13.440 

14:17.394 

Best Tm 

53.442 

52.735 

53.568 

53.292 

53.373 

55.104 

53.402 

52.711 

57.483 

56.316 

56.345 

58.063 

56.584 

1:00.597 

55.139 

57.582 

57.916 

Make-Model 

Ligier JS49/White/black 

Citroen f2000/black 

Van Diemen RF99/Gray 

Norma M20/black 

Radon Rn10/Blue/Green 

VANDIEMAN RF94/ORANGE 

Ralt/black/white 

Van Diemen RF-04/Black   Blue 

Ford RHO1/black 

Carbir DS3/yellow 

Van Diemen RF95/Blue 

Van Diemen RF80/Blue/Green/oran 

Crossle 30F/red 

Ford Royale RP31/Green 

Ligier JS 49/white 

Bowman BC-5/Blue/Green 

Crossle 62F/Yellow 

Wyvern SR1/Black/White 

Stohr F-1000/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/15/2019 1:32:46 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.731 

Avg. Speed 

98.966 

Best Lap Tm 

52.711 

Best Speed 

102.445 

Best Lap by 

41 - Glenn Cordova 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 4 - FA-B-C-E-M,CFC,P1-2,ASR,F5,FF 

Qual Sprint 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:13:09 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/14/2019 02:15 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional

Qualifying Sprint Results


